
 Total Cost of the Contract 

(£) 

Supplier 

Name

Supplier 

Address 

DUNS 

Number of 

Supplier

Lot 

Description

Other EU 

member 

states

Other EU 

Non member 

states

Small or 

Medium-

sized 

Enterprise 

(SME) or a 

Voluntary 

Community 

and Social 

No. of 

Responses 

Received

Date of 

Contract Award

Contract Start 

Date 

Contract End 

date  

6,400.00£                   1st Staff

15 Pike Way

North Weald 

Epping 

Essex 

CM16 6BL

220425676 Lot 3 Yes 1 14/12/2022 12/12/2022 31/03/2023

2,875.00£                   

Chase Aqua 

Rural 

Enterprise 

CIC

6 Keswick 

Grove 

Stafford 

ST17 9QX

N/A Lot 3 Yes 3 02/12/2022 12/12/2022 30/06/2023

2,400.00£                   
Eagle's Nest 

Project

1 Greenvale 

Close  

Burton on 

Trent  

Staffordshire  

DE15 9HJ

N/A Lot 2

3,960.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

204c High 

Street 

Ongar, 

Essex, 

C5 9JJ

20123188 Lot 3 Select Supplier 1 20/12/2022 03/01/2023 31/03/2023

£2,300.00
EM Skills 

Enterprise

204c High 

Street 

Ongar, 

Essex, 

C5 9JJ

20123188 Lot 3 Select Supplier 1 20/12/2022 03/01/2023 31/03/2023

4,400.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

204c High 

Street 

Ongar, 

Essex, 

C5 9JJ

20123188 Lot 3 Select Supplier 1 03/01/2023 16/01/2023 30/06/2023

£3,960.00
EM Skills 

Enterprise

204c High 

Street 

Ongar, 

Essex, 

C5 9JJ

20123188 Select Supplier 1 03/01/2023 03/01/2023 31/03/2023

4,950.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 1 18/01/2023 23/01/2023 31/03/2023

8,030.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 1 18/01/2023 23/01/2023 26/05/2023

7,380.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 1 19/01/2023 23/01/2023 26/05/2023

£1,980.00
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select Supplier Select Supplier N/A N/A 23/01/2023 31/03/2023

26,880.00£                 
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 Select Supplier 1 03/02/2023 06/02/2023 25/07/2023

2,880.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select Supplier Select Supplier 2

2,880.00£                   
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select Supplier Select Supplier 2

11,160.00£                 
EM Skills 

Enterprise

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 Select Supplier 1 14/02/2023 13/02/2023 25/07/2023

80,760.00£                 

7,938.00£                   
Equal 

Education

110 Wigmore 

St

London

W1U 3RW

20108551 Lot 3 Select Supplier 1 02/12/2022 05/12/2022 17/02/2023

7,938.00£                   
Equal 

Education

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 Select Supplier 1 20/02/2023 27/02/2023 30/06/2023

15,876.00£                 

3,300.00£                   

Midlands 

Psychology 

CIC

AU-SUMS

Midlands 

Psychology

92 Cambridge 

Street,

Stafford,

ST16 3PG

0 Lot 2 0 1 05/12/2022 28/11/2022 31/03/2023

7,920.00£                   

Midlands 

Psychology 

CIC

AU-SUMS

Midlands 

Psychology

92 Cambridge 

Street,

Stafford,

ST16 3PG

0 Lot 2 0 2 20/02/2023 27/02/2023 25/07/2023

11,220.00£                 

17,640.00£                 

National 

Teaching & 

Advisory 

Service

Dean Row 

Court  

Summerfields 

Village Centre 

Dean Row 

Road  

Wilmslow 

SK9 2TB

235030744 Lot 3 Yes 1 02/12/2022 05/12/2022 26/05/2023

55,000.00£                 

National 

Teaching & 

Advisory 

Service

Dean Row 

Court  

Summerfields 

Village Centre 

Dean Row 

Road  

Wilmslow 

SK9 2TB

235030744 N/A Yes N/A 09/12/2022 03/01/2023 25/07/2023



2,600.00£                   

National 

Teaching & 

Advisory 

Service

Dean Row 

Court  

Summerfields 

Village Centre 

Dean Row 

Road  

Wilmslow 

SK9 2TB

235030744 Lot 3 1 18/01/2023 16/01/2023 31/03/2023

75,240.00£                 

15,400.00£                 New Leaf AP

5 St Paul's 

Square

Burton on 

Trent

Staffordshire

DE14 2EF

N/A Lot 2 Yes 2 21/12/2022 03/01/2023 25/07/2023

16,800.00£                 New Leaf AP

5 St Paul's 

Square

Burton on 

Trent

Staffordshire

DE14 2EF

N/A Lot 3 Yes 1 12/01/2023 09/01/2023 30/06/2023

32,200.00£                 

882.00£                      

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 Yes 2 02/12/2022 05/12/2022 17/02/2023

5,500.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A N/A Yes N/A 13/01/2023 16/01/2023 31/03/2023

2,800.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 Yes 1 01/02/2023 30/01/2023 26/05/2023

1,248.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 Yes 1 08/02/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023

5,500.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 Yes 2 20/02/2023 27/02/2023 25/07/2023

2,200.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 Yes 1 20/02/2023 27/02/2022 26/05/2023

9,900.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 Yes 3 15/02/2023 27/02/2023 25/07/2023

2,420.00£                   

Reflective 

School 

Support

11 Ferndell 

Close 

Cannock 

Staffs 

WS11 1HR

N/A Lot 3 1 27/02/2023 27/02/2023 26/05/2023

30,450.00£                 

3,420.00£                   

Remedy 

Education 

Limited

99 Trent 

Valley Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A N/A Yes N/A 15/02/2023 27/02/2023 24/03/2023

6,732.00£                   
targeted 

Provision

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 1 18/01/2023 30/01/2023 26/05/2023

2,772.00£                   
targeted 

Provision

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 Select Supplier 1 31/01/2023 30/01/2023 26/05/2023

3,546.00£                   
targeted 

Provision

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 Select Supplier 1 31/01/2023 30/01/2023 30/06/2023

2,574.00£                   
targeted 

Provision

Select 

Supplier
Select SupplierLot 3 Select Supplier 1 01/02/2023 06/02/2023 26/05/2023

15,624.00£                 

6,600.00£                   
Winchmore 

Tutors Ltd

Carlton 

House

19 West 

Street

Epsom

KT18 7RG

0 Lot 3 Yes 1 09/12/2022 28/11/2022 31/03/2023

1,980.00£                   
Winchmore 

Tutors Ltd

Carlton 

House

19 West 

Street

Epsom

KT18 7RG

0 Lot 3 Yes 1 09/12/2022 05/12/2022 17/02/2023

12,650.00£                 
Winchmore 

Tutors Ltd

Carlton 

House

19 West 

Street

Epsom

KT18 7RG

0 Lot 3 Yes 1 20/12/2022 12/12/2022 30/06/2023

5,500.00£                   
Winchmore 

Tutors Ltd

Carlton 

House

19 West 

Street

Epsom

KT18 7RG

0 Lot 3 Yes 1 22/12/2022 03/01/2023 25/07/2023



2,640.00£                   
Winchmore 

Tutors Ltd

Carlton 

House

19 West 

Street

Epsom

KT18 7RG

0 Lot 3 Yes 1 22/12/2022 03/01/2023 31/03/2023

4,620.00£                   
Winchmore 

Tutors Ltd

Carlton 

House

19 West 

Street

Epsom

KT18 7RG

0 Lot 3 Yes 1 22/12/2022 03/01/2023 30/06/2023

33,990.00£                 

310,455.00£             Total








